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Hladdu USB-C taekid med USB-C aflgjafa.
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Sandberg USB-C > USB-C 65W 2M SAVER

L& Teknilysingar

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
USB-C snurur

Lengd: 200cm

Studningur og nidurhal:
https://sandberg.world/support/usb-c-gt-usb-c-65w-2m-saver
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1 Sandberg USB-C > USB-C 65W 2M SAVER
Heed (cm)
Breidd (cm)
Dypt (cm)
Pyngd (g)

Vara

45.00

Pakki
18.00
10.00
1.80
55.00

www.sandberg.world/product/usb-c-gt-usb-c-65w-2m-saver
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